
THE BANKRUPTCY' ACT, 1914.

RECEIVING ORDERS.

No nf Whether Act or Acts of
w« TtaHf.n.'ft VomA. Address. Dencrintinn Court Dat* Ol No> of Dttte of Rpmivinfr Debtor's or Bankruptcy provedNo. Debtor's Name. Aaoreas. Deacuption. court. Filing Petition. Matter. Keceiving Order. "SSI. ng Creditor's in Creditor's

uraer. petition. Petition.

447

448

449

450

Willson, Thomas
Dudley

Lewis, William

Player, George

Jones, Samuel

•

Cliffs End House, Kainsgate, in the county
of Kent

154, Windsor-road, Ncath, in the county
of Glamorgan, lately lesiding and carrying
on business at 33, Queen-street, JSeath
aforesaid

171, Tyntyla-road, Llwyupia, Glamorgan ...

Ercal] Cottage, Haygatc, Wellington,
Salop, carrying on business at Market-
street, Wellington aforesaid

Fruit Grower

Boot and Shoe Dealer,
lately .boot and Shoe
Dealer and Draper

General Dealer land
Tobacconist

Monumental Mason ...

Canterbury ...

Neath and
Aberavon

Pontypr idd,
Ystradyfodwg
and Perth

Shrewsbury ...

Aug. 10, 1918

Aug. 30, 1918

Aug. 30, 1918

Aug. 29, 1918

5
of 1918

4
of 1918

14
of 1918

4
of 1918

Aug. 31, 1918

Aug. 30, 1918

Aug. 30, 1918

Aug. 29, 1918

•

4

4

13

3

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

See. 1-1 (G.).Bank-
ruptcy Art, 1914
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