## THE BANKRUPTCY ACT, 1914.

## RECEIVING ORDERS.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Addreas.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
447	Willson, Thomas Dudley	Cliffs End House, Ramsgate, in the county of Kent	Fruit Grower	Canterbury	Aug. 10, 1918	5 of 1918	Aug, 31, 1918	4	Creditor's	Sec. 1-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1914
<del>4</del> 48	Lewis, William	154, Windsor-road, Neath, in the county of Glamorgan, lately residing and carrying on business at 33, Queen-street, Neath aforesaid	Boot and Shoe Dealer, lately Boot and Shoe Dealer and Draper	Neath and Aberavon	Aug. 30, 1918	4 of 1918 ,.	Aug. 30, 1918	4	Debtor's	
449	Player, George	171, Tyntyla-road, Llwynpia, Glamorgan	General Dealer and Tobacconist	Pontypridd, Ystradyfodwg and Porth	Aug. 30, 1918	14 of 1918	Aug. 30, 1918	13	Debter's	
450	Jones, Samuel	Ercall Cottage, Haygatc, Wellington, Salop, carrying on business at Market- street, Wellington aforesaid	Monumental Mason	Shrewsbury	Aug. 29, 1918	4 of 1918	Aug. 29, 1918	3	Debtor's	
		-								
	•					·				
		•								
						l				

۲

٨